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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Pu³awy, 5. - 6.12.2009

Najlepsze zawodniczki

Kobiet, Open

1. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 ORLUB 1413 2
2. RADLIÑSKA Marcelina 93 ORZAM 1395 2
3. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 ORLUB 1339 2
4. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 SKLUB 1335 2
5. LALAK Patrycja 95 ORLUB 1323 2
6. SÊD£AK Katarzyna 94 ORZAM 1309 2
7. WIERTEL Agata 95 LULUB 1257 2
8. WNUK Sylwia 94 HUMIE 1234 2
9. ZYGO Karolina 96 SKLUB 1214 2

10. KARCZEWSKA Joanna 95 SKLUB 1199 2
11. DROZDA Aleksandra 95 ORLUB 1192 2
12. K£OPOCKA Paulina 95 OLLUB 1181 2
13. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 ORLUB 1145 2
14. D¥BROWSKA Paulina 94 ORLUB 1131 2
15. DUCHNOWSKA Julita 94 HUMIE 1122 2
16. KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 DELUK 1116 2
17. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ZABIA 1100 2
18. DZIEWA Aleksandra 96 LICHE 1088 2
19. TWARDOWSKA Sylwia 93 LULUB 1082 2
20. PRZYCHODZEÑ Olga 95 SKLUB 1051 2
21. M£ODZIANOWSKA Marcelina 94 FAKRA 1036 2
22. MIROS£AW Klara 96 ORLUB 1026 2
23. KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 ORLUB 1006 2
24. ZARZECKA Anna 96 SKLUB 1002 2
25. DYRDA Karolina 97 LULUB 980 2

KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 SKLUB 980 2
27. WÊGIER Katarzyna 96 SKLUB 935 2

AMBRO¯KIEWICZ Kinga 95 WIPUL 935 2
29. WÓJTOWICZ Emilia 93 OLLUB 894 2
30. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 HUMIE 885 2
31. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 LULUB 851 2
32. SOBCZUK Monika 94 ORZAM 835 2
33. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 AVSWI 834 2
34. SADURSKA Martyna 97 LULUB 816 2
35. WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 OLLUB 814 2
36. ZAWADZKA Kinga 97 OLLUB 803 2
37. TETER Patrycja 96 SKLUB 796 2
38. SA£EK Natalia 96 ORZAM 793 2
39. MI£EK Antonina 94 WIPUL 791 2
40. NOWAK Agata 95 AVSWI 776 2
41. ZABURKO Joanna 97 LULUB 757 2
42. DUBAS Paulina 93 OLLUB 752 2
43. KOSOWSKA Agata 93 OLLUB 679 2
44. WIERZBIÑSKA Nel 96 AVSWI 669 2
45. CZECZKO Adrianna 96 AVSWI 661 2
46. ¯EBROWSKA Patrycja 96 TRPUL 648 2
47. KONDRACIUK Justyna 97 TRPUL 589 2
48. GA£OTA Weronika 97 LICHE 558 2
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Dziewcz¹t, 14 - 15 lat

1. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95 ORLUB 1339 2
2. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 SKLUB 1335 2
3. LALAK Patrycja 95 ORLUB 1323 2
4. SÊD£AK Katarzyna 94 ORZAM 1309 2
5. WIERTEL Agata 95 LULUB 1257 2
6. WNUK Sylwia 94 HUMIE 1234 2
7. KARCZEWSKA Joanna 95 SKLUB 1199 2
8. DROZDA Aleksandra 95 ORLUB 1192 2
9. K£OPOCKA Paulina 95 OLLUB 1181 2

10. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 ORLUB 1145 2
11. D¥BROWSKA Paulina 94 ORLUB 1131 2
12. DUCHNOWSKA Julita 94 HUMIE 1122 2
13. PRZYCHODZEÑ Olga 95 SKLUB 1051 2
14. M£ODZIANOWSKA Marcelina 94 FAKRA 1036 2
15. AMBRO¯KIEWICZ Kinga 95 WIPUL 935 2
16. SOBCZUK Monika 94 ORZAM 835 2
17. WÓJTOWICZ Julia 95 OLLUB 814 2
18. MI£EK Antonina 94 WIPUL 791 2
19. NOWAK Agata 95 AVSWI 776 2

Dziewcz¹t, 12 - 13 lat

1. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 ORLUB 1413 2
2. ZYGO Karolina 96 SKLUB 1214 2
3. KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 DELUK 1116 2
4. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ZABIA 1100 2
5. DZIEWA Aleksandra 96 LICHE 1088 2
6. MIROS£AW Klara 96 ORLUB 1026 2
7. KAMIÑSKA Aleksandra 96 ORLUB 1006 2
8. ZARZECKA Anna 96 SKLUB 1002 2
9. DYRDA Karolina 97 LULUB 980 2

KARYKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 SKLUB 980 2
11. WÊGIER Katarzyna 96 SKLUB 935 2
12. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 HUMIE 885 2
13. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 LULUB 851 2
14. BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 AVSWI 834 2
15. SADURSKA Martyna 97 LULUB 816 2
16. ZAWADZKA Kinga 97 OLLUB 803 2
17. TETER Patrycja 96 SKLUB 796 2
18. SA£EK Natalia 96 ORZAM 793 2
19. ZABURKO Joanna 97 LULUB 757 2
20. WIERZBIÑSKA Nel 96 AVSWI 669 2
21. CZECZKO Adrianna 96 AVSWI 661 2
22. ¯EBROWSKA Patrycja 96 TRPUL 648 2
23. KONDRACIUK Justyna 97 TRPUL 589 2
24. GA£OTA Weronika 97 LICHE 558 2


